TICC.20F]

XVIIl TROFEO INTERNACIONAL CASTALIA CASTELLON
CASTELLON, 4 - 5/12/2021

Event 13 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
04/12/2021 - 12:34 Startlist Prelim
RE 1:56.19 COSTA SCHMID MELANIE BARCELONA 30/07/2013
RC 2:02.25 IBANEZ HERNANDEZ Nerea Castellon 05/12/2020
YB

Heat 1 of 6

1 ARLANDES BARBERA Balma o7 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 2:37.50 50m

2 GOMEZ-ZURDO ABAD Lledo o7 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 2:29.35 50m

3 SANCHEZ BROCH Laia o7 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 2:24.34 50m

4 MENA GARCIA Carla 07 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 2:17.58 25m

5 LLORCA PEREZ Paula 06 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 2:21.71 25m

6 RIUS ARAGO Yara o7 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 2:26.86 50m

7 RUIZ GIMENO Eukene o7 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 2:37.31 50m
Heat 2 of 6

0 SAENZ RAMIREZ Lidia 08 C.N. Logrono 2:15.57 25m

1 MIRAPEIX DUFOL Nerea 04 C.N. Barcelona 2:17.00 50m

2 PLANAS CAMACHO Paula 04 C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 2:14.18 25m

3 LARDEUR HONORE Maia 07 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 2:13.77 25m

4 FRANCO TOLEDO Maria 09 C.N. San Vicente 2:15.29 50m

5 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Nadia o7 C.N. Xativa 2:13.90 25m

6 GRANELL VALLES Lara 06 C.D. Nados Castellon 2:13.92 25m

7 LOPEZ-DAVALOS GOMEZ Patricia 03 C.D. Gredos San Diego 2:1419 25m

8 PINILLOS BARTOLOME Carlota o7 C.N. Las Norias 2:17.33 50m

9 MUNOZ JUBERA Carolina 06 C.N. Las Norias 2:15.81 25m
Heat 3 of 6

0 NAVARRO DOMINGO Carla 05  C.D. Gredos San Diego 2:12.33 25m

1 LLIDO FERNANDEZ Paula 06 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 2:11.43 25m

2 IMAZ IGEA Nora 05  Gipuzkoa 2:10.76  25m

3 DAZA GARCIA Maria 07 C.D. Gredos San Diego 2:09.97 25m

4 MONZO SERRANO Andrea 07 Kzm Swimming Team 2:12.23 50m

5 WOUTERS Briana 06  Belgium 2:12.45 50m

6 MORALES CALLADO Ainhoa 05 Fed. Vasca 2:10.56 25m

7 CAMPS MANSILLA Marina 05 C.N.E. Gandia 2:11.16 25m

8 TEJERO DOMINGUEZ Marta 04  C.D. Gredos San Diego 2:13.99 50m

9 ALVAREZ MEJIAS Irene 01 C.D. Gredos San Diego 2:15.11 50m

Piscina 50 m. /crono electrénico

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71435
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XVIIl TROFEO INTERNACIONAL CASTALIA CASTELLON

CASTELLON, 4 - 5/12/2021

Event 13, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 4 of 6

OO ~NOoOUh~WDNEFO

BELTRAN DALMAU Lucia
HERNAEZ ANDRAKA June
PISANE Alisee

LAZOU Lente

CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA Ainhoa
DUREZ Laure

PRADELL CARRASCO Mireia
VERDONCK Fleur

CUNADO IRIGOIEN Juncal

BUIG NIZA Yaiza

Heat 5 of 6

OO ~NOoOUh~WDNEFO

RUIZ ADANERO Blanca

VEA ROYO Sara

SAEZ URBIETA Maialen

FARINOS BAUTISTA Ainhoa
GONZALEZ CRIVILLERS Marta
PUJADAS RUSINOL Julia

SMITS Jade

AROZENA UGARTE Leire
MARITXALAR ARANCON Leire
MARTINEZ MORENO Lucia Gregoria

Heat 6 of 6

0
1
2
3
4

)]

© 00N

FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO Haizea
PERA VILLALAIN Irene
VANHAUWAERT Lotte
MORILLO LOPEZ Esther
HERRERO LAZARO Alba
RAVELINGIEN Lana

GEEROMS Anke

OLALLA URIBARRI Lexuri
PALMER Grace

MUNOZ BUCETA Daniela

05 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
04 Fed. Vasca

03  Belgium

05  Belgium

03 C.N. Sant Andreu

06  Belgium

95 C.N. Barcelona

06  Belgium

o7 Fed. Vasca

05 C.D. Nados Castellon
07  C.D. Gredos San Diego
04 C.N. Vinaros

96  Gipuzkoa

04 C.N. Ferca-San Jose
95 C.N. Sant Andreu

01 C.N. Sant Andreu

01 Belgium

04 Fed. Vasca

04  Gipuzkoa

09  C.N. Logrono

05  Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.
o7 Fed. Vasca

04  Belgium

01 C.E. Mediterrani

02 C.N. Tenis Elche

03  Belgium

00 Tsz

05  Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.
05  Belgium

06 C.N. Vinaros

2:08.55
2:09.24
2:07.58
2:05.36
2:00.98
2:04.17
2:03.58
2:09.12
2:07.81
2:12.14

2:08.42
2:06.71
2:03.87
2:04.65
1:58.43
2:02.46
2:05.95
2:05.84
2:07.68
2:11.90

2:10.74
2:06.70
2:06.28
2:01.83
2:00.70
2:02.02
2:05.58
2:08.15
2:09.72
2:08.89

25m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
25m
50m
25m
50m

25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m
50m

50m
25m
50m
25m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
25m

Piscina 50 m. /crono electrénico

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71435 Registered to Real Federacion Espafiola de Natacion 04/12/2021 13:12 - Page 2

2y laf _Rfen =

- o~ .:.\SI'ELI.dN Py

é% A; :,"u_:\:\. € @ ESCENMW @
i [ Ajuntament de ml:l.\"ﬁ et
— Grand Prix Open p——

A= S S m



